VX305C-40G
�
High-performance I/O Intensive SBC featuring 40 Gb Ethernet
OpenVPX profile
 � Designed to the I/O Intensive SBC OpenVPX profile
 � 12 Core Xeon® Processor D, up to 64 GByte DDR4 with ECC
 � 40 Gigabit Ethernet Data Plane, Dual 10 Gigabit Ethernet Control Plane
 � x8 PCI Express® Gen3 XMC slot, x4 PCI Express® Gen3 Expansion Plane

ALTITUDE (OPERATING) -1.500 to 60.000 ft -1,500 to 60,000 ft
RELATIVE HUMIDITY 90 % without condensation 95 % without condensation
ORDERING INFORMATION�
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
VX305C-40G VX305C-40G-RCCGC05123P Conduction Cooled SBC with PBIT and eval Linux on SSD, SOSA™-Aligned
VX305C-40G VX305C-40G-RCCGC05113P Conduction Cooled SBC with PBIT option, HDMI, VITA 61
VX305C-40G VX305C-40G-RCCGF05113Q Conduction Cooled SBC with PBIT and eval Linux on SSD, HDMI, VITA 61
VX305C-40G VX305C-40G-RCCGF15113Q Conduction Cooled SBC with PBIT and eval Linux on SSD, HDMI, VITA61,
NVMe support
VX305C-40G VX305C-40G-SACGC05113Q Air Cooled VX50C-40G SBC with PBIT and Eval Linux on SSD, HDMI, VITA 61
PB-VX3-40G PB-VX3-40G-601 Rear Transition module (Tooling equipment for lab use)
PB-VX3-40G-601 VITA 46.10 Rear Transition Module
Development on VX305C-40G boards can be started before the
final system backplane is available using a rear transition module